/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED 5.

NEW YORK

ROCHESTER BROOKS GUN CLUB
RUSH, NY
2/10/2018
ROCHESTER BROOKS SPORTING AND 5

STAND

53 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ROCHESTER
BROOKS SPORTING AND 5 STAND

M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl

B2

B3
C1
Cc2
Cc3
D2
D3
El

E2

E3
SJCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH

THOMAS MERZ
NATHAN MAYHUGH
JOSEPH G GERCHMAN
JOSEPH A CONTRERA
DWIGHT USHERWOOD
DAVID FRELIGH

TIM HERBSTSOMMER
DAVE C DECLERCK
JAMES S COOPER - JR
DARREN HOLUPKO
ANTHONY CONTRERA
EMILIO MUSCIANESE
BILL OPENSHAW
SCOTT CRUICKSHANK
JAMES BRAZZELL
DAVID BURNHAM
ROBERT SITTIG

DOUG HARRADINE
DANNIE J STERLE
JACKSON WOIKA
VINCENT D ARIOLA
JOSEPH G GERCHMAN
DARREN HOLUPKO
JOHN HOWLAND
JAMES W WATERMAN
TIM HERBSTSOMMER
GARY RIVERS

DEBBIE USHERWOOD

89
88
84
80
80
79
83
80
75
83
75
71
77
75
73
75
71
65
60
49
64
84
83
82
84
83
81
62

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: ROCHESTER

BROOKS SPORTING AND 5 STAND

M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
B1

B2

C1
Cc2

c3
D2
D3
El
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
NE]
LYCH
LYRU

THOMAS MERZ

JOHN HOWLAND
JOSEPH G GERCHMAN
ASHLEY BUTCHER
ALLAN W DROSENDAHL
DWIGHT USHERWOOD
DAVE C DECLERCK
MIKE DINKEL

DENNIS A WARE

KEITH P GREGSON
MATTHEW C ERLENBACK
JAMES BRAZZELL
BRIAN GREGSON

BILL OPENSHAW
ADAM GREGSON
MARK A KUTTRUFF
DANNIE J STERLE
JOHN HOWLAND
JOSEPH G GERCHMAN
DAVE C DECLERCK

JAY GIESE

DANIEL GLEISLE

MARK A KUTTRUFF
ASHLEY BUTCHER
DEBBIE USHERWOOD

February 2018 / Clay Target Nation
2018 / Clay Target Nation

44
44
43
42
38
37
42
37
32
36
34

37
26
33
33
37
44
43
42
36
34
33
42
32
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